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1 Gopalkrishnan/D'Souza A 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

4 Stone/Goldfarb A 21 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 61 0 1

3 Beliveau/Regan A 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

2 Micciche/Carlson A 85 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 25 2 18

16 Kuhner/LaMoreaux S 252 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 15 3 1 1 1 0 1 4 0 31

11 LaQuerre/Flotten SOP 551 13 17 0 20 3 3 3 0 3 6 7 8 0 7 1 2 30

17 Piscitello/Piscitello S 596 1 0 15 26 9 1 18 15 120 14 0 4 0 0 23 2 11

9 Hornbeck/Gaither L 1121 0 4 0 8 3 26 22 0 3 9 19 3 0 25 2 9 6

12 Malone/Malone S 1235 49 46 0 4 1 14 0 0 17 31 8 13 0 27 33 1 19

6 Morales/Mollenkopf SOP 1288 12 6 0 3 3 0 26 15 12 2 1 27 0 3 75 14 58

20 McLammon/Sangillo SOP 1463 91 1 0 1 2 28 12 15 120 35 120 87 0 25 7 2 76

10 Kubec/Kubec SOP 1497 21 17 15 68 69 15 120 15 120 120 13 49 0 0 15 17 0

8 Mckenzie/Mckenzie L 1842 6 13 0 7 7 9 14 15 120 120 120 117 0 27 39 13 44

14 Yetman/Yetman S 2088 1 2 0 6 5 9 120 15 120 120 120 120 0 120 44 34 33

15 Moody/Ribeiro SOP 2326 32 33 0 25 20 32 37 15 120 120 2 120 0 118 3 37 4

13 Smith/Currier SOP 3196 92 91 15 104 69 3 6 15 120 120 120 120 0 120 32 28 41

19 Mitchell/Daniels SOP 3467 3 4 0 11 4 3 120 15 120 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 17

7 McCrady/McCrady SOP 4144 0 0 0 1 3 4 14 15 120 120 5 7 0 16 77 29 20

5 Blakemore/Beckman A 6453 120 120 0 120 120 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 11 1 1 15

18 Coble/Dolezel SOP 7336 57 51 15 38 20 15 120 0 120 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120
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0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 12 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

22 43 7 13 5 0 1 6 11 0 5 5 1 3 4 16 8 2 1 3 1 0 0 4 0

33 1 58 7 5 1 6 5 6 12 12 0 5 16 19 45 50 8 12 2 0 3 3 3 0

28 21 64 8 8 0 10 12 4 2 3 0 4 2 5 21 25 3 2 0 1 2 2 2 0

20 2 2 22 34 15 12 12 12 11 12 18 16 0 9 50 9 10 6 11 4 18 22 5 0

30 12 120 120 120 120 12 12 12 12 12 9 15 15 11 17 20 36 21 9 12 15 12 44 0

41 14 59 120 9 9 12 10 2 12 12 5 6 1 3 33 7 17 19 5 9 13 14 88 0

31 43 26 43 15 4 3 4 7 12 12 12 9 12 17 24 23 21 12 6 9 10 10 26 0

120 3 26 48 120 120 12 0 12 0 1 17 6 7 9 47 51 18 21 2 2 1 1 120 0

69 80 7 7 6 7 12 1 12 6 8 52 32 20 20 70 11 5 7 3 11 10 11 35 0

120 120 120 120 120 120 12 12 12 12 12 1 6 14 16 113 44 20 18 7 5 4 3 6 0

83 24 67 101 86 83 12 12 12 12 12 27 8 4 0 33 16 4 7 44 36 27 23 31 0

67 78 76 120 120 120 12 12 12 12 12 22 27 6 10 27 29 51 53 0 2 0 1 35 0

62 62 51 7 1 19 12 10 12 1 12 120 102 17 21 42 14 33 36 11 16 23 25 4 0

120 6 7 3 2 0 10 12 11 5 12 2 1 0 0 12 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 11 0

0 120 120 120 120 120 12 12 12 12 12 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0

120 120 120 120 120 120 12 12 12 12 12 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 7 0

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

1 2 5 4 1 1 1 2 1 0 8 1 1 8 0 0 3 3 2 0 2 2 6 2

2 0 2 0 20 6 0 3 6 0 4 10 4 1 0 8 3 6 3 4 4 9 0 8

2 6 2 8 2 0 2 6 0 0 5 2 4 10 0 1 6 5 3 3 2 1 7 3

85 0 24 7 15 12 10 0 0 30 6 18 4 93 0 50 35 23 15 42 1 28 11 17

15 8 3 14 39 9 6 2 13 21 3 14 8 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 10

1 6 7 70 24 1 9 17 75 1 20 6 6 10 0 25 6 3 5 7 60 49 2 27

0 7 0 6 19 16 19 6 13 18 9 24 8 12 0 1 7 3 3 10 0 39 16 41

9 2 0 4 7 5 33 34 1 5 3 2 4 4 0 32 2 1 0 6 3 4 0 1

64 22 3 26 30 0 8 28 9 34 17 29 30 14 0 11 36 34 31 0 29 1 10 103

6 4 14 10 0 1 0 10 0 3 10 8 3 7 0 2 6 9 8 5 4 18 21 7

55 29 0 22 9 16 57 39 50 36 28 29 23 120 0 8 28 9 6 83 28 38 19 50

11 15 13 84 42 30 7 6 6 2 5 13 12 14 0 43 32 30 23 12 13 0 9 22

24 29 5 120 120 120 120 120 5 13 30 8 30 75 0 23 17 1 5 15 22 25 11 16

4 1 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
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0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 20

0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 61 0 4 21

2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 12 0 3 61

0 19 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 25 0 2 85

4 0 1 1 2 0 1 6 0 43 0 16 252

11 6 5 11 3 0 8 25 2 58 0 11 551

6 47 3 14 0 4 1 65 8 120 0 17 596

18 38 1 25 7 1 21 25 22 34 0 9 1121

23 15 12 5 9 4 17 8 8 120 0 12 1235

13 16 19 34 12 20 68 10 2 120 0 6 1288

0 13 8 9 9 13 1 120 120 120 2wd 20 1463

4 1 1 1 1 2 3 3 1 120 0 10 1497

34 37 37 27 19 25 8 25 8 120 2wd 8 1842

41 0 5 12 2 7 12 65 2 120 2wd 14 2088

11 9 12 21 19 25 15 68 2 120 0 15 2326

17 15 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 13 3196

50 13 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 19 3467

120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2wd 7 4144

120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 5 6453

120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 0 18 7336


